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BracketMale White Adult Feather
Max Weight Fight time Fighters Brackets Total

~70.0Kg 5 mins 7 1

B36

B37

B38

B48

B49

B59

Ryuji Yamamoto
SEKITANI GOLD TEAM

Andy Murasaki
IMPACTO JAPAN B.J.J

Morinaga Yukito
PARAESTRA TB

Iijima Kenta
RRT

Shusuke Matsuura
SEKITANI GOLD TEAM

Maru Miyazaki
REVERSAL GYM SHINJUKU ME WE

Anri Yamauchi
CARPE DIEM


